
Sammenlagt 2002

Elite Cup

Startnr Navn Klubb R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 7 Geir Børre Pedersen Sørlandets TK 17 17 17 20 17 88

2 153 Øyvind Nerland Kleive KFUM Trial 10 13 10 10 8 51

3 18 Carl Magnus Helstad Nesodden TK 11 15 11 11 0 48

4 14 Vegard Wigstøl Sørlandets TK 15 11 8 13 47

5 32 Thomas Schie Nesodden TK 13 10 13 10 46

6 2 Lars Erik Fremstad NMK Oslo 20 20 40

7 29 Sigbjørn Kjos Hobøl MK 15 20 35

8 172 Per Ole Svendsrud Eiker TK 17 11 28

9 17 Per Olav Haug Hobøl MK 9 15 24

10 4 Kenneth Urke Larsen Skodje TK 20 20

11 249 Steffen Solheim OMS 9 9 18

12 5 Henning Hauge­Nilsen Skodje TK 15 15

13 9 Thomas A. Stette Nesodden TK 13 13

 

A
Cup

Startnr Navn Klubb R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 23 Ronni Hanseth NMK Bergen 20 20 20 15 15 90

2 105 Mardon Moi Sørlandets TK 17 17 15 20 17 86

3 93 Thomas Timenes NMK Kristiansand 13 15 11 17 20 76

4 53 Magne Granvik Andersen Hobøl MK 15 13 13 11 13 65

5 28 Torgeir Andersen Hobøl MK 3 10 10 8 11 42

6 232 Roger Storum Bjørndalen Bergen TT 7 4 9 6 8 34

7 176 Andreas Øysted Asker TK 10 9 7 26

8 24 Pål Ø. Nordengen Asker TK 8 5 9 22

9 195 Marcus Svendsen Frank Hobøl MK 9 10 19

10 262 Daniel Skulstad Bergen TT 4 6 5 4 19

11 804 Lene Dyrkorn Hobøl MK 6 7 6 19

12 181 Kristian F. Leinonen Nesodden TK 8 11 19

13 999 Thomas Dyrkorn Hobøl MK 17 17

14 139 Krister Djuve Arnesen Bergen TT 11 2 3 16

15 56 Thomas O. Kristiansen Hobøl MK 13 13

16 226 Steffen Møller­Nielsen Hobøl MK 9 3 12

17 245 Kim Hetland Hobøl MK 10 10

18 196 Tom Erik Haug Hobøl MK 5 5 10

19 125 Fredrik Berge Vaulali TK 0 8 8

20 174 Carl­Erik Gjermundsen Borg MC 7 7

21 131 Kenneth Vasstveit Vaulali TK 0 1 1

B
Cup

Startnr Navn Klubb R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

1 248 Sondre Simonsen NMK Kongsberg 17 20 20 20 20 97

2 173 Yngve Mathisen NMK Kristiansand 15 17 17 15 13 77

3 106 John T. Paulsen Sørlandets TK 20 8 15 9 17 69

7 200 Ole Gunnar Repstad Søgne Trial MAU 7 5 13 7 5 37

8 246 Anders Westgaard NMK Kristiansand 4 11 8 10 33



9 89 Ole Andre Øverland NMK Notodden 3 10 13 26

10 137 Daniel Hoff NMK Bergen 1 6 1 6 9 23

11 228 Thomas Døving Bronnes Kleive KFUM Trial 8 7 2 1 3 21

12 151 Christian Døving Bronnes Kleive KFUM Trial 7 5 6 18

13 141 Jan Fredrik Bjordal Vestkant Trial 2 4 4 4 14

14 109 Krister Arvid Våge Sørlandets TK 3 7 10

15 191 Torbjørn Skaar Vestkant Trial 5 0 5 10

16 281 Rudi Holta Vaulali TK 9 1 10

17 164 Magnus Nordstrand Skodje TK 9 9

18 58 Daniel Solvang Hobøl MK 6 2 8

19 251 Lars Holland Mork Kleive KFUM Trial 6 6

20 485 Lars Thomas Olsen Paulshus Borg MC 2 2 4

21 264 Per Magnus W. Larsen Nesodden TK 4 4

22 208 Bjørn A. Hære Eiker TK 3 3

23 Morten Refsnes Riska MSK 0 3 3

24 198 Martin Eikeland Asker TK 1 1

4 179 Frode Falck Skår Vestkant Trial 13 13 11 17 11 65

5 249 Anders Becker Johansen NMK Kongsberg 11 15 10 10 15 61

6 322 Einar Kristian Kjær Grimstad MAU TK 10 9 8 11 8 46

B 16 Cup

Startnr Navn Klubb R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 248 Sondre Simonsen NMK Kongsberg 17 20 20 20 20 97
2 173 Yngve Mathisen NMK Kristiansand 15 17 17 15 13 77
3 106 John T. Paulsen Sørlandets TK 20 9 15 10 17 71
4 179 Frode Falck Skår Vestkant Trial 13 13 11 17 11 65
5 249 Anders Becker Johansen NMK Kongsberg 11 15 10 11 15 62
6 322 Einar Kristian Kjær Grimstad MAU TK 10 10 9 13 8 50
7 200 Ole Gunnar Repstad Søgne Trial MAU 8 7 13 8 5 41
8 246 Anders Westgaard NMK Kristiansand 7 11 9 10 37
9 137 Daniel Hoff NMK Bergen 6 8 5 7 9 35
10 109 Krister A. Våge Sørlandets TK 5 5 6 5 7 28
11 151 Christian Døving Bronnes Kleive KFUM Trial 8 6 6 20
12 281 Rudi Holta Vaulali TK 9 6 4 19
13 198 Martin Eikeland Asker TK 4 3 3 4 4 18
14 251 Lars Holland Mork Kleive KFUM Trial 7 3 3 13
15 183 Anders W. Linnerud Asker TK 3 4 2 2 2 13
16 231 Kenneth Bakke Skodje TK 1 1

C
Cup

Startnr Navn Klubb R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 222 Martin H. Johansen Hobøl MK 20 15 20 17 20 92

2 284 Rudi A. Åvitsland MAU Hjelmen 0 13 15 20 17 65

3 186 Eirik R. Aasebø Vestkant Trial 11 10 13 9 11 54

4 335 Petter A. Løken Eriksen Hobøl MK 7 11 17 11 6 52

5 493 David Stangeland Forsand MTK 15 5 4 15 8 47

6 280 Simen Solberg Hobøl MK 13 6 1 13 9 42

7 251 Lars Holland Mork Kleive KFUM Trial 17 20 37

8 114 Andre Kvanvik Olsen Riska MSK 10 8 9 4 31



9 327 Ole Gunnar Stien Grimstad MAU TK 6 9 11 2 3 31

10 151 Christian Døving Bronnes Kleive KFUM Trial 9 17 26

11 199 Tor Einar Reinertsen Tveitan NMK Notodden 4 0 7 5 7 23

12 359 Espen Sunnhordvik NMK Bergen 6 15 21

13 488 Tommy Høyesen Florstad TK MAU 8 13 21

14 144 Raymond Skaar Vestkant Trial 1 0 5 3 10 19

15 356 Kurt Eidsvold Hobøl MK 2 0 7 5 14

16 324 Rolf­Inge Berge Riska MSK 8 4 12

17 142 Rune Eikevik Vestkant Trial 10 10

18 163 Thomas Andre Nesvik Skodje TK 10 10

19 113 Joar Boholm Riska MSK 3 7 10

20 124 Kjetil Andersen Vaulali TK 8 1 9

21 263 Jørn Erlend W. Larsen Nesodden TK 6 2 8

22 127 Morten Eriksen Vaulali TK 5 2 7

23 188 Kim Halleraker Vestkant Trial 0 3 2 1 6

24 477 Thorstein Gallefoss Bergen TT 0 4 4

25 235 Robert H. Tverfjell Kleive KFUM Trial 3 3

26 909 Kristian Skyvulstad Hobøl MK 1 1

C 15 Cup

Startnr Navn Klubb R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 222 Martin H. Johansen Hobøl MK 20 15 20 17 20 92

2 284 Rudi A. Åvitsland MAU Hjelmen 0 13 17 20 17 67

3 186 Eirik R. Aasebø Vestkant Trial 11 11 15 11 13 61

4. 493 David Stangeland Forsand MTK 15 8 9 15 10 57

5 280 Simen Solberg Hobøl MK 13 9 7 13 11 53

6 114 Andre Kvanvik Olsen Riska MSK 10 10 13 7 7 47

7 199 Tor Einar Reinertsen Tveitan NMK Notodden 6 3 11 8 9 37

8 251 Lars Holland Mork Kleive KFUM Trial 17 20 37

9 359 Espen Sunnhordvik NMK Bergen 2 1 6 9 15 33

10 188 Kim Halleraker Vestkant Trial 1 6 8 6 5 26

11 151 Christian Døving Bronnes Kleive KFUM Trial 9 17 26

12 356 Kurt Eidsvold Hobøl MK 5 2 10 8 25

13 263 Jørn Erlend W. Larsen Nesodden TK 10 4 6 20

14 127 Morten Eriksen Vaulali TK 7 5 12

15 124 Kjetil Andersen Vaulali TK 8 4 12

16 477 Thorstein Gallefoss Bergen TT 3 7 10

17 909 Kristian Skyvulstad Hobøl MK 5 3 8

18 255 Martin Hemmer ATD 3 4 7

19 475 Simen Vaag Stangnes Bergen TT 4 0 4

20 247 Joakim Iversen Eikeland Borg MC 2 2

D
Cup

Startnr Navn Klubb R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 107 Dag Preben Skårdal Sørlandets TK 17 17 10 20 20 84

2 337 Jørn Gilje Riska MSK 20 11 13 15 17 76

3 321 Anders Øye Vestkant Trial 13 20 9 8 15 65

4 103 Stig Andre Fløystøl Borgersen Sørlandets TK 7 15 15 17 2 56

5 406 Per Inge Sommerseth Riska MSK 15 13 11 10 6 55

6 286 Jonas Høkeli Kråkerøy TK 11 9 20 4 10 54

7 190 Fredrik Strand Larsen Vestkant Trial 9 2 17 13 7 48

8 385 Roy Erling Steinsvik Grimstad MAU TK 8 10 8 9 11 46

9 481 Werner Kjos Flostad TK 10 7 7 5 13 42

10 197 Marius Moe Johnsen Eiker TK 5 8 5 3 21

11 498 Einar Pettersen NMK Notodden 11 9 20

12 425 Øystein Gjeraldstveit OMS TK 3 0 1 7 8 19

13 70 Per Fredrik Solli Bærum MK 6 1 6 4 17

14 218 Kryspin Kvernmoe Eiker TK 4 6 4 3 17



15 427 Petter Gjøen Asker TK 3 6 5 14

16 410 Espen G. Asheim Riska MSK 2 4 6

17 424 Stian Gabrielsen Grimstad MAU TK 0 5 5

18 483 Kristian Joswig Riska MSK 0 3 3

19 415 Eilef Lundevold NMK Kristansand 2 2

20 430 Tinius Greve Asker TK 2 2

21 494 Ole Henrik Uri Norddal TK 1 1 1

22 297 Kjell­Stian Rio Vestkant Trial 1 0 1

D 14 Cup

Startnr Navn Klubb R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 107 Dag Preben Skårdal Sørlandets TK 17 17 10 20 20 84

2 337 Jørn Gilje Riska MSK 20 11 13 15 17 76

3 321 Anders Øye Vestkant Trial 13 20 9 9 15 66

4 103 Stig Andre Fløystøl Borgersen Sørlandets TK 8 15 15 17 4 59

5 286 Jonas Høkeli Kråkerøy TK 11 9 20 6 11 57

6 406 Per Inge Sommerseth Riska MSK 15 13 11 11 7 57

7 190 Fredrik Strand Larsen Vestkant Trial 10 4 17 13 9 53

8 385 Roy Erling Steinsvik Grimstad MAU TK 9 10 8 10 13 50

9 70 Per Fredrik Solli Bærum MK 7 3 6 8 24

10 197 Marius Moe Johnsen Eiker TK 6 8 5 5 24

11 218 Kryspin Kvernmoe Eiker TK 5 7 4 5 3 24

12 425 Øystein Gjeraldstveit OMS TK 4 1 1 7 10 23

13 427 Petter Gjøen Asker TK 8 6 14

14 410 Espen G. Asheim Riska MSK 3 5 8

15 424 Stian Gabrielsen Grimstad MAU TK 1 6 7

16 494 Ole Henrik Uri Norddal TK 2 2 4

17 415 Eilef Lundevold NMK Kristiansand 4 4

18 297 Kjell­Stian Rio Vestkant Trial 2 2 4

19 421 Oddbjørn Tranvåg NMK Notodden 3 3

20 456 Kim Andre Hagen NMK Notodden 1 1

21 414 Anders Lundevold NMK Kristiansand 1 1

KA Cup

Startnr Navn Klubb R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 817 Iselin Holland Mork Kleive KFUM Trial 20 17 20 20 20 97

2 816 Cathrine Melsom Johnsen NMK Notodden 17 20 17 17 17 88

3 818 Anette Fjeld Asker TK 15 15 15 13 15 73

4. 812 Ann Kristin Remmen Kleive KFUM Trial 13 13 13 15 54

5. 811 Jannike Madsen Skodje TK 11 11 11 11 44

KB Cup

Startnr Navn Klubb R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 841 Tonje Dahle Forsand MTK 20 20 20 17 20 97

2 830 Connie Ludvigsen Vestkant Trial 17 17 17 20 15 86

3 827 Tove Tuntland Vaulali TK 13 13 15 11 13 65

4 823 Julie K. Løken Eriksen Hobøl MK 11 8 9 15 11 54

5 831 Emilie F. Vestbye Hobøl MK 9 10 13 10 10 52

6 822 Caroline Jakobsen Hobøl MK 8 9 11 8 8 44

7 839 Stine J. Andersen NMK Kongsberg 8 13 9 30

8 826 Renate Berge Forsand MTK 15 15 30

9 819 Aina Johansen Kleive KFUM/K 10 9 7 26

10 999 Silje Svenningsen Grimstad MAU TK 10 11 21

11 812 Ann Kristin Remmen Kleive KFUM/K 17 17

12 850 Hanne Gravningen NMK Kongsberg 7 5 12

13 824 Tine Zapffe Andersen Eiker TK 6 6

Det tas forbehold om eventuelle feil.




